
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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708,002
1 466.78 1,143,266 -6,385 0 0 33 2,000 1,986 709,988
2 466.38 1,139,086 -4,180 0 0 9 2,000 2,023 712,011
3 466.04 1,135,536 -3,550 1,280 0 6 0 1,319 713,330
4 466.09 1,136,058 522 1,288 0 7 0 932 714,262
5 466.05 1,135,640 -418 0 0 7 0 262 714,524
6 466.43 1,139,608 3,968 1,288 0 5 0 1,030 715,554
7 467.05 1,146,091 6,483 2,626 0 6 0 2,405 717,959
8 467.88 1,154,788 8,697 4,218 0 7 0 3,864 721,823
9 468.13 1,157,412 2,624 2,603 0 7 0 2,578 724,401

10 467.99 1,155,943 -1,469 2,584 0 6 0 2,862 727,263
11 467.71 1,153,005 -2,938 2,589 0 7 0 2,768 730,031
12 467.43 1,150,070 -2,935 1,494 0 5 0 1,469 731,500
13 466.94 1,144,940 -5,130 2,961 0 5 0 2,974 734,474
14 466.26 1,137,832 -7,108 1,496 0 4 0 1,615 736,089
15 465.57 1,130,635 -7,197 0 0 5 2,000 2,328 738,417
16 464.87 1,123,348 -7,287 0 0 6 2,000 1,828 740,245
17 464.55 1,120,023 -3,325 0 0 4 2,000 2,055 742,300
18 464.12 1,115,558 -4,465 0 0 5 2,000 2,355 744,655
19 464.11 1,115,455 -103 0 0 3 2,000 2,517 747,172
20 463.71 1,111,307 -4,148 1,512 0 4 3,000 4,421 751,593
21 463.78 1,112,033 726 1,514 0 4 2,000 3,145 754,738
22 463.89 1,113,173 1,140 1,514 0 5 2,000 3,331 758,069
23 464.27 1,117,115 3,942 3,414 0 4 0 3,193 761,262
24 464.52 1,119,711 2,596 3,431 0 4 0 3,532 764,794
25 464.75 1,122,101 2,390 3,054 0 4 0 2,741 767,535
26 465.23 1,127,094 4,993 3,025 0 5 0 2,853 770,388
27 465.58 1,130,739 3,645 3,031 0 3 0 2,772 773,160
28 465.96 1,134,701 3,962 3,033 0 4 0 2,743 775,903
29 466.46 1,139,921 5,220 3,016 0 4 0 2,955 778,858
30 466.83 1,143,789 3,868 0 0 3 0 234 779,092
31 467.17 1,147,347 3,558 0 0 37 0 -390 778,702

Totals -2,304 50,971 0 218 21,000 70,700
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